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Tableau des références produits

RAIL

REFI’ERENCEASSOCIE L B
103228 100 40 mm 38 mm
103257 300 55 mm 50 mm
103295 400 68 mm 60 mm

H1

100 mm
132,5 mm

141 mm

Descriptif détaillé

Acier bichromaté.

L

64 mm

87 mm

87 mm

M10

M16

M16

4,5 mm

VENDU
PAR
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